Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 156
Lea County, New Mexico

547 5.47 3/4 1.31 7.18 7.18
1035 4.88 172 0.88 4.27 11.45
1521 4.86 3/4 1.31 6.38 17.83
2017 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 24.34
2521 5.04 2172 438  22.05 46.39
2773 2.52 2 3.50 8.82 55.21
3025 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 60.72
3528 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 67.32
4032 5.04 12 0.88 4.41 71.73
4536 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 78.35
5038 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 84.94
5542 5.04 1/4 0.44 2.21 87.14
6043 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 93.72
6357 3.14 3/4 1.31 4.12 97.84
6868 5.11 3/4 1.31 6.71 104.55
7371 5.03 11/2 2.63 13.20 117.75
7873 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 124.34
8055 1.82 1 1.75 3.19 127.52

Michael Rogha;— eneral Manager
The,attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / { day of
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BRANDI CLEVENGER
NOTARY PUBLIC
Siata of Texas

Notary Public J
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